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$449$299

32 pk. 1/2 Liter Bottles

Crystal Geyser 
Water

48 oz.

Crisco Vegetable 
or Canola Oil

5 oz.

Mrs. Cubbison's 
Croutons

16 oz. Container

Sunsweet 
Prunes

$299$449

5/$5$499

$469$199

100 Count

Lipton 
Tea Bags

30 oz.

Hellmann's 
Mayonnaise

16 oz.

Pompeian 
Olive Oil

10 oz.

Kikkoman Teriyaki 
or Soy SaucePage 2



17 oz. Selected

Tony Chachere's 
Creole 
Seasoning

2/$5

12 oz. Selected

Tony 
Chachere's 
Marinades

2/$5
10 oz. Selected

Tony Chachere's 
Instant Roux 
or Gravy Mix

2/$4

Tony Chachere's

12 oz. Selected

Tony Chachere's 
Jambalaya or 
Dirty Rice

2/$4

FAMILY 
SIZE

12 oz. Selected

Kraft 
Party Dips

2/$3

10 pack

Kool-Aid 
Jammers

2/$5

16 oz. Selected

Kraft Salad 
Dressing

2/$4

20 oz. Bottle

Heinz 
Ketchup

2/$4
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$3494/$5
5 oz.

Tabasco 
Sauce

4-8 oz.

Jambalaya Girl 
Jambalaya or Roux Mix

64 oz.

Sunny D 
Punch

12 oz. Bag Selected 

New Orleans Coffee
12 ct. Single Serve...$4.99

$399

10 oz.

Austex American 
Hot Dog Sauce

2/$1

20 oz. Party Size Jambalaya Girl 
Jambalaya Mix...$3.99

2/$4
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5.35 oz.

Jimmy Dean 
Scrambles

2/$5
2.76 oz. Selected

Hillshire Farm 
Small Plates

2/$5

9 oz. Selected

Hillshire Farm 
Thin Deli 
Meats

2/$7

15 oz. Selected

Ball Park 
Franks

2/$5
9.6 oz. Sausage or Turkey

Jimmy Dean 
Links or 
Patties

$399

13-14 oz. Selected

Hillshire Farm 
Smoked Sausage

2/$6

12 oz.

Bryan 
Corn Dogs

2/$5
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16 oz.

Pace Picante 
or Salsa

$199
15.6 oz.

Campbell's 
SpaghettiO's 
with Meatballs

4/$5

8 oz. 

Better Than 
Bouillon Beef

$349

14.5-24 oz.

Prego Pasta 
Sauce

$199

18.6-19 oz.

Campbell's 
Chunky Soup

$199
46 oz.

V8 Veggie 
Juice

$299

10.7-10.8 oz. Selected

Campbell's Tomato or 
Chicken Noodle Soup

5/$5
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4.5 oz.

Sargento 
Balanced 
Breaks

$299

9-9.5 oz. Selected

Amy's 
Entrées

$399

16 oz.

Jimmy Dean 
Roll Sausage

$399

4 ct. Selected

Jimmy Dean 
Breakfast 
Sandwiches

$499

3 oz.

McCormick 
Ground 
Black Pepper

$349

1 oz.

McCormick 
Taco Season 
Mix

3/$2

1.25 oz.

McCormick 
Chili Season 
Mix

99¢

.87 oz. Regular Only

McCormick 
Brown Gravy 
Mix

2/$1

Page 7



36.5-38.8 oz. Assorted

Wild Mike's 
14" Pizza

$499

6 pack

Lindy's 
Italian Ice

2/$5

12 oz.

Crystal 
Hot Sauce

2/$3

7-8 oz. Selected

Cabot 
Cheese

$299

25.3 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Olive Oil

$599

25.3 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil

$699

16.9 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil

$499

16.9 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Olive Oil

$399

12 oz.

Bing 
Juice

2/$3

32 oz.

Our Cousin 
Vinny Pasta 
Sauce

$499

16 oz.

Luigi Vitelli 
Pasta

5/$5
30 ct.

Delizza Belgian 
Mini Eclairs or 
Cream Puffs

$499

Italian Cuisine

18-28 oz. Selected

Farm Rich 
Party Snacks

$499
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3/$52/$6
11.7 oz.

Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudel

14.2-16.8 oz. Selected

General Mills 
Cereal

3/$102/$5
50 ct.

Totino's 
Pizza Rolls

16-16.5 oz.

Pillsbury 
Cookies

$1394/$5
2 lb. Bag

Supreme White 
Long Grain Rice

16 oz.

Blue Runner 
Beans

2/$52/$4
18-60 ct.

DeWafelbakker 
Pancakes

4 lb. Bag

Southern 
Cane Sugar

2/$54/$5
32 oz. Selected

Del Dixi Hamburger 
Slices or Whole Dills

4.5-5.2 oz. Selected

Knorr 
Side DishesPage 10



20 oz.

PictSweet Farms 
Sweet Potato Fries

2/$5

16-18 oz. Selected

PictSweet Farms 
Roasted Vegetables

2/$5

12 oz.

PictSweet Farms 
Grillers

2/$5
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2/$3

64 oz.

Libby's 
Pineapple 
Juice

$349

4 pk.

Libby's 
Pineapple 
Juice

$349

20 oz.

Libby's Pineapple

2/$3

15 oz. 

Libby's Fruit 
Cocktail

15.2 oz. 

Libby's Peach 
Slices

15.2 oz. 

Libby's Pear 
Slices

15 oz. 

Libby's Mandarin 
Oranges
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2/$5$499

8 oz.

Borden Shredded 
or Chunk Cheese

4-6 Pack

Klondike 
Original Bars

24 oz.

Milkbone 
Dog Biscuits

2 Pack

Dove Bar 
Bath Soap

$449$499

$399$999

$349$299

29.6 oz.

Eggo Waffles 
Family Pack

16 oz.

Ben & Jerry's 
Ice Cream

17.6 lb.

Kibbles 'n Bits 
Dog Food

2.8 lb. 2 Hour

Pine Mountain 
Fire Log
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$299$179

25 oz.

Emeril's 
Pasta Sauce

12 oz.

Green Giant 
Spiral Pasta

2/$5

8 oz.

Ortega 
Taco Sauce

2.5 oz.

Dash Spices

2.85 oz. Selected

Jack Link's 
Beef Jerky

$449
We’re a family-owned and family-operated company. Born in the 
Northwoods of Wisconsin, which is where Jack Link (yes, he’s a real 
person) still resides, we’re proud of our rural roots. That spirit lives today 
through our team members who work in small towns across America.

$349
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22.2-31.6 oz. Selected 
Thin Crust or Rising Crust

DiGiorno Pizza

$599

35 oz.

Coffeemate 
Creamer

$549
24 pk. 1/2 Liter Bottles

Ozarka 
Spring Water

$499

9.8-11 oz. Selected

Stouffer's 
Single Serve 
Entrées

2/$5

9-10 oz. Selected

Hot 
Pockets

2/$4
16 oz. Selected

Coffeemate 
Dairy Creamer

$199
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Some items may not be available at all locations.

5-12 ct. Selected

Kellogg's Pop Tarts, 
Bites or Crisps

2/$6

7.5 oz. Selected

Cheez It Snap'd

2/$6
12-18 oz. Selected

Kellogg'sCereal

$299

8 ct. Selected

Kellogg's 
Rice Krispie Treats

2/$5
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1519 Metairie Road, Metairie, LA • 504.835.5979 
3135 Esplanade Avenue, New Orleans, LA • 504.322.2595 

5217 Elysian Fields Avenue, New Orleans, LA • 504.218.7048 
6735 St. Claude Avenue, Arabi, LA • 504.266.2059 

1133 S Carrollton Avenue, New Orleans, LA • 504.766.0972


